
S. 

Name and address of the Institution: MAA BHARTI COLLEGE KUSHALGARH DIST. BANSWARA (RAJ) 

No. 

(1) 

1 

2 

Name with Date of 
Birth 

(2) 

Dr. Dharmendra 
Kumar Baghel 

DETAILS OF TEACHING STAFF 

DOB: 12.12.1977 

Aadhar 
Card No. 

Dr. Pratima Devi 
DOB: 11.08.1969 

(3) 

781049601 
340 

507879278 

Atested 

photograph 
of the 

appointed 
staff 

162 

(4) 

Whether SC/ST/OBC/other 
ategory 

(5) 

OBC 

PART ICU LARS OF STAFF 

GEN. 

Designation 

(6) 

Principal 

HOD 

12th B.A./ B.Sc.. 
(Plus 2) (Graduation) 

Yes/No 

If yes, 
oage of 

Marks 

(7) 

Session 2025-2026 

57.08 

58.00 

Yes/No 

If yes, bage 
of Marks 

(8) 

55.66 

S6.00 

M.A. / 
M.Sc. 

(Post 
Graduation) 

Yes/No 

If yes, 
oage of 

Marks 

(9) 

S7.88 

56.00 

B.Ed. 

(Professional 
Degree - 1) 

Yes/No 

If yes, bage 
of Marks 

(10) 

55.66 

57.12 

M.Ed. 
(Professional 
Degree - 1) 

Yes/No 
If yes, %age 

of Marks 

(11) 

67.12 

63.33 

Course: B.A. B.ED. / B.SC. B.ED. 

Subject of Teaching 

Education 

Ph. 
D. 

(Education/ 
Specify 

Eduction 

the subject) Yes/No 

Yes 

UGC NET 

(12) (13) (14) (15) 

YES 

e/NO 

équivale 

NO 

NO 

Teaching Experience in 

Recognize TRIS / 

BEd. 

(GGTU 

15 

10 

Colleae Joining Date 

(16) 

01-11-202 1 

01-07-2025 



4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Dr. Ragvesh Mishra 
DOB: 18.10.1980 

Dr. Narendra Kumar 
Sharma 

DOB: 07.07.1979 

Dr. Vipin Kumar 
DOB: 01.12.1971 

Dr. Sangita Gupta 
DOB: 04.04.1970 

Ishant Soni 
DOB: 08.03.1990 

238571024 

430 

747759576 
841 

955323347 
278 

914773402 
347 

289699436 
900 

Dr. Nempal Singh 441433239 

DOB: 04.07.1980 923 

GEN. 

GEN. 

OBC 

GEN. 

OBC 

OBC 

34ET 

Ass. 
Professor 

Ass. 
Professor 

Ass. 
Professor 

Ass. 
Professor 

Lecturer 

Ass. 
Professor 

51.04 

56.04 

49.08 

48.80 

68.02 

51.40 

51.00 

56.41 

70.00 

52.98 

65.55 

50.20 

57.09 

58.00 

66.77 

59.11 

57.83 

56.60 

64.06 

68.00 

71.12 

56.83 

68.25 

70.40 

64.85 

65.00 

70.85 

61.28 

61.14 

65.28 

Education 

Math 

Physics 

Botany 

Zoology 

English 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NC 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

01-07-2025 

01-07-2025 

01-07-2025 

01-07-2025 

01-07-2025 

01-07-2025 



10 

11 

12 

13 

Meenakshi 
DOB: 14.07.1968 

Dr. Kaushal Kumar 
DOB: 02.05.1991 

Govind Ard 
DOB: 12.12.1991 

Narsingh Muniya 
DOB: 05.05.1990 

Shankar Singh 
DOB: 20.09.1992 

43762796 

5548 

67220475 
5095 

24401494 
4826 

93681920 

0315 

52008252 
6150 

KAUSHAL KUMAR 

OBC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

3711 

Lecturer 

Ass. 
Professor 

Lecturer 

Lecturer 

Lecturer 

47.08 

61.78 

48.46 

58.15 

64.04 

48.61 

52.24 

54.31 

53.31 

68.36 

55.04 

69.78 

65.00 

55.90 

77.32 

62.09 

68.00 

67.10 

65.00 

63.28 Art & Craft 

Chemistry 

Hindi 

NO 

Geography NO 

Physical 
Education 

YES 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

YES 

YES 

YES 

2 

5 

7 

3 

01-07-2025 

01-07-2025 

01-07-2025 

01-07-2025 

01-07-2025 



Name & Signature of the 

Date 

Anuradha Tyagi 
DOB. 05.07.1975 

(i) 

Authorized Represedtthio asiRT (u.) 

(ii) 

492294004 
511 

Date 

34TT 

GEN. Lecturer 
56.00 

The above appointment have been made on the basis of recommendations of the Selection Committee constituted as per the policy of the UGCthe affiliating University/ Affiliating Body. 

60.02 69.71 Fine ART NO 

CERTIFICATE FROM THE MANAGDEMENT 

YES 
3 

01-07-2025 

Note: The institution shall submit the above list as per the provisions of the NCTE Regulations, 20014 indicating qualification , percentage of marks, teaching experience etc. alongwith 
attested copy of professional qualification & experience certificate and attested photographs of staff duly countersigned by the competent authority of the affiliating body or endorsement of 
the same by submitting a written approval of the competent authority of the affiliating body as per the above format. 

Name $oyt natre with Seal of the 
Registrar/CompetegrythoritsobeAffiliating Body* 

All appointments are on full-time and regular basis except those specified as part-time as per the NCTE norms. The academic staff of the institution (including part-time staf) is/shall be 
paid salary in such scale of pay as prescribed by the UGC/University/affiliating body from time to time through account payee cheque or as per advice into the bank account of employee 
specially opened for the propose. The supporting staff shall be paid as per the UGC/State Government/Central Government pay scale structure. 
The management of the institution shall discharge the statutory duties relating to pension, gratuity, provident fund, ete for its employees. The institution shall follow all the norms of the 
NCTE as amended from time to time. 

HUrH T HTA Signature of the 

SAGUTfertHS Li}e of the Institution 

It may be noted by the teacher education institution that in case of self finance institutions run by the pt. Managements under society trust, the above deteails shall be signed by the 
Secretary President Chairman of the concerned Management. In case of the Govt./University/aided institution the same shall be signed by the Registrar Director/Principal/HOD of the 
intuition. 
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