

PARTICULARS OF STAFF

Session 2025-2026

Name and address of the Institution: MAA BHARTI COLLEGE KUSHALGARH DIST. BANSWARA (RAJ)

Course: B.A. B.ED. / B.SC. B.ED.

S. No.	Name with Date of Birth	Aadhar Card No.	Attested photograph of the appointed staff	Whether SC/ST/OBC/other Category	Designation	12th (Plus 2)	B.A. / B.Sc.. (Graduation)	M.A. / M.Sc. (Post Graduation)	B.Ed. (Professional Degree - 1)	M.Ed. (Professional Degree - 1)	Subject of Teaching	Ph. D. (Education/ Specify the subject) Yes/No	Passed UGC NET or equivalent Yes/No	Teaching Experience in Recognize TRIs / BEd. College	Joining Date
						Yes/No	Yes/No	Yes/No	Yes/No	Yes/No					
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	(13)	(14)	(15)	(16)
DETAILS OF TEACHING STAFF															
1	Dr. Dharmendra Kumar Baghel DOB : 12.12.1977	781049601340		OBC	Principal	57.08	55.66	57.88	55.66	67.12	Education	Yes	NO	15	01-11-2021
2	Dr. Pratima Devi DOB: 11.08.1969	507879278162		GEN.	HOD	58.00	56.00	56.00	57.12	63.33	Education	YES	NO	10	01-07-2025



अध्यक्ष
मंगलम जन सेवा संस्थान,
कुशलगढ़ जिला बांसवाड़ा (राज.)



	Dr. Ragvesh Mishra DOB: 18.10.1980	238571024 430		GEN.	Ass. Professor	51.04	51.00	57.09	64.06	64.85	Education	YES	NO	5	01-07-2025
4	Dr. Narendra Kumar Sharma DOB: 07.07.1979	747759576 841		GEN.	Ass. Professor	56.04	56.41	58.00	68.00	65.00	Math	YES	NO	5	01-07-2025
5	Dr. Vipin Kumar DOB: 01.12.1971	955323347 278		OBC	Ass. Professor	49.08	70.00	66.77	71.12	70.85	Physics	YES	NO	5	01-07-2025
6	Dr. Sangita Gupta DOB: 04.04.1970	914773402 347		GEN.	Ass. Professor	48.80	52.98	59.11	56.83	61.28	Botany	YES	NO	5	01-07-2025
7	Ishant Soni DOB: 08.03.1990	289699436 900		OBC	Lecturer	68.02	65.55	57.83	68.25	61.14	Zoology	NO	YES	5	01-07-2025
8	Dr. Nempal Singh DOB: 04.07.1980	441433239 923		OBC	Ass. Professor	51.40	50.20	56.60	70.40	65.28	English	YES	NO	5	01-07-2025


अध्यक्ष
मंगलम जन सेवा संस्थान,
कुशलगढ़ जिला बांसवाड़ा (राज.)



9	Meenakshi DOB: 14.07.1968	43762796 5548		OBC	Lecturer	47.08	48.61	55.04	62.09	63.28	Art & Craft	NO	YES	5	01-07-2025
10	Dr. Kaushal Kumar DOB: 02.05.1991	67220475 5095	 KAUSHAL KUMAR	SC	Ass. Professor	61.78	52.24	69.78	68.00	-	Chemistry	YES	NO	2	01-07-2025
11	Govind Arv DOB: 12.12.1991	24401494 4826		ST	Lecturer	48.46	54.31	65.00	67.10	-	Geography	NO	YES	5	01-07-2025
12	Narsingh Muniya DOB: 05.05.1990	93681920 0315		ST	Lecturer	58.15	53.31	55.90	65.00	-	Hindi	NO	YES	7	01-07-2025
13	Shankar Singh DOB: 20.09.1992	52008252 6150		SC	Lecturer	64.04	68.36	77.32	-	-	Physical Education	NO	YES	3	01-07-2025



अध्यक्ष
मंगलम जन सेवा संस्थान,
कुशलगढ़ जिला बांसवाड़ा (राज.)



5	Anuradha Tyagi DOB. 05.07.1975	492294004 511		GEN.	Lecturer	56.00	60.02	69.71	-	-	Fine ART	NO	YES	3	01-07-2025
---	-----------------------------------	------------------	--	------	----------	-------	-------	-------	---	---	----------	----	-----	---	------------

The above appointment have been made on the basis of recommendations of the Selection Committee constituted as per the policy of the UGC/the affiliating University/Affiliating Body.



Name & Signature of the
अध्यक्ष
मंगलम जन सेवा संस्थान,
Authorized Representative of the Institution
कुशलगढ़ जिला काशीपाटा (राज.)



BY. REGISTRAR
मंगलम जन सेवा संस्थान

Name & Counter Signature with Seal of the
Registrar/Competent Authority of the Affiliating Body*

Date _____

- Note: The institution shall submit the above list as per the provisions of the NCTE Regulations, 20014 indicating qualification , percentage of marks, teaching experience etc. alongwith attested copy of professional qualification & experience certificate and attested photographs of staff duly countersigned by the competent authority of the affiliating body or endorsement of the same by submitting a written approval of the competent authority of the affiliating body as per the above format.

CERTIFICATE FROM THE MANAGEMENT

- All appointments are on full-time and regular basis except those specified as part-time as per the NCTE norms. The academic staff of the institution (including part-time staff) is/shall be paid salary in such scale of pay as prescribed by the UGC/University/affiliating body from time to time through account payee cheque or as per advice into the bank account of employee specially opened for the propose. The supporting staff shall be paid as per the UGC/State Government/Central Government pay scale structure.
- The management of the institution shall discharge the statutory duties relating to pension, gratuity, provident fund, etc for its employees. The institution shall follow all the norms of the NCTE as amended from time to time.



अध्यक्ष
मंगलम जन सेवा संस्थान,
Authorized Representative of the Institution
कुशलगढ़ जिला काशीपाटा (राज.)

Date _____

- It may be noted by the teacher education institution that in case of self finance institutions run by the pvt. Managements under society trust, the above details shall be signed by the Secretary/President/Chairman of the concerned Management. In case of the Govt./University/aided institution the same shall be signed by the Registrar/Director/Principal/HOD of the institution.

